BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

SECURE RURAL SCHOOLS ACT PAYMENTS
Official FY2009 County Payments - Payments Made November 25, 2009

COUNTY

Benton
Clackamas
Columbia
Coos

Coos (CBWR)

Curry
Douglas

Douglas (CBWR)

Jackson
Josephine
Klamath
Lane
Lincoln
Linn
Marion
Multnomah
Polk
Tillamook
Washington
Yamhill

Totals

0&C 0&C
Payment to 0&C Payment to
County County Election County 0&C & CBWR
Title | Title Il Title 11l Grand Total
$2,246,026.73 $211,390.75 $184,966.91 $2,642,384.39
$4,436,102.61 $417,515.54 $365,326.10 $5,218,944.25
$1,646,553.40 $154,969.73 $135,598.52 $1,937,121.65
$4,715,856.83 $443,845.35 $388,364.68 $5,548,066.86
$590,391.16 $55,566.23 $48,620.45 $694,577.84
$2,917,436.84 $274,582.29 $240,259.50 $3,432,278.64
$20,022,409.09 $1,884,462.03  $1,648,904.28 $23,555,775.40
$106,729.11 $10,045.09 $8,789.46 $125,563.66
$12,524,996.02 $1,178,823.15  $1,031,470.26 $14,735,289.43
$9,655,517.04 $908,754.54 $795,160.23  $11,359,431.81
$1,870,356.78 $176,033.58 $154,029.38 $2,200,419.74
$12,205,276.92 $1,148,731.95  $1,005,140.45 $14,359,149.32
$287,747.19 $40,623.13 $10,155.78 $338,526.10
$2,110,146.11 $198,601.99 $173,776.74 $2,482,524.84
$1,166,974.75 $109,832.92 $96,103.80 $1,372,911.47
$871,234.56 $81,998.55 $71,748.73 $1,024,981.84
$1,726,483.18 $162,492.53 $142,180.97 $2,031,156.68
$447,606.75 $78,989.43 $0.00 $526,596.18
$503,557.60 $88,863.11 $0.00 $592,420.71
$575,494.40 $54,164.18 $47,393.66 $677,052.24
$80,626,897.09 $7,680,286.07  $6,547,989.89 $94,855,173.05

Title Il Salem Title Il Eugene

District RAC District RAC District RAC District RAC District RAC
$211,390.75
$417,515.54
$154,969.73
$443,845.35
$55,566.23
$137,291.15 $137,291.15
$56,533.86 $1,206,055.70 $244,980.06 $376,892.41
$301.35 $6,428.86 $1,305.86 $2,009.02
$11,906.11 $1,166,917.04
$908,754.54
$176,033.58
$1,148,731.95
$40,623.13
$139,021.39 $59,580.60
$109,832.92
$81,998.55
$162,492.53
$78,989.43
$88,863.11
$54,164.18
$1,539,861.26 $1,265,147.76 $1,224,390.67 $2,635,282.24 $1,015,604.15

Title Il Roseburg Title Il Medford Title Il Coos Bay Title Il Totals

$211,390.75
$417,515.54
$154,969.73
$443,845.35
$55,566.23
$274,582.29
$1,884,462.03
$10,045.09
$1,178,823.15
$908,754.54
$176,033.58
$1,148,731.95
$40,623.13
$198,601.99
$109,832.92
$81,998.55
$162,492.53
$78,989.43
$88,863.11
$54,164.18

$7,680,286.07



	Summary FY2008 paid  FY2009

